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NAME  PHONE  E-MAIL  LANGUAGE  QUALIFICATIONS 

Adanalian, Armen  513-532-6792 C  armen_adanalian@yahoo.com  Armenian  Professionally Qualified 

Alfaya, Gabriela  270-799-3098 C  galfaya2@gmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Almousily, Khaldoun  270-844-3118  almousily@yahoo.com  Arabic  Language Skilled 

Apestegui, Ilse  502-777-2386  ilse.apestegui@gmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Bellego, Jean R.  954-665-0405 C  jbellego@gmail.com  Spanish/French  Language Skilled 

Conde-Barwise, Maria   317-500-3975 C  ququitaconde@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Hardy, Laura  502-810-8816  yapues22@hotmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Hassan, Mohamed  502-533-3861  gellebille@hotmail.com  Somali/Swahili  Language Skilled 

Hayes, Heather  931-256-0272 C  info@uscourtinterpreter.com  Spanish  Certified 

Hernandez, Roberto  859-466-4550 C  rh.interpreter@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Howson, Lorie 
Gutierrez 

502-356-4166  loriegutierrez@hotmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Ishoo, Irene  847-226-7685 C  iishoo@sbcglobal.net  Arabic/ 
Kurdish/Assyrian/Chaldean 

Language Skilled 

Keane, Vivien B. 
Louisville / BG Only 

502-594-7449 C  vivienikeane@gmail.com   Spanish  Language Skilled 

Knapp, Steven Jason  502-762-4879  KnappLanguageServices@gmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Kristy, Judith  615-948-5444 C  jkinterp@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 
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Lim, Namhee  859-553-4640  namhee@windstream.net  Korean  Language Skilled 

Liste-Gonzalez, 
Aimara  
LOUISVILLE ONLY 

407-259-1998  aliste1985@gmail.com  Spanish  Certified 

Nguyen, My Le  502-298-7077  mylenguyen.usa@gmail.com  Vietnamese  Language Skilled 

Payne, Greta  270-702-0236  gretapayne1@gmail.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Raff, Jason  502-727-9809  jason.raff@linguafranca-llc.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 

Razic, Elma  270-779-7638  erazic@yahoo.com  Bosnian  Language Skilled 

Roller, Marta  859-559-2780 C  martaroller@kycourts.net  Spanish  Certified 

Sall, Sidi  502-298-8777  sidibarhama@gmail.com  French/Fulani/ 
Pulaar/ Wolof 

Language Skilled 

Sanchez, Elizabeth  310-291-7317 C  elizabethsanchez7@yahoo.com  Spanish  Certified 

Sanchez, Kelli 
Lou, BG, OW Only 

502-710-1160  kbsanchez79@yahoo.com  ASL American Sign 
Language 

Professionally Qualified 

Shafizaden, Saeid  502-363-0000  pars@scsilan.com  Farsi / Persian  Professionally Qualified 

Skaggs, Jong  859-499-0402  jcaschool@hotmail.com  Korean  Language Skilled 

Jouhanna L. Vasquez  270-929-1550  mail@jouhanna.com  Spanish  Language Skilled 




